LISUCU 291005

(Re	questor's Name)	<u> </u>
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

M. MOON DEC 2.1 2018



300321249653

12/17/16--01019--021 **150.00

18 DEC 17 PH 1: 22
SECRETANG OF STATE
AHASSEE FLORE

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Integrity Financial Capi	ital, LLC	
	Name of Resulting Florida Lin	ited Company)
		tion, and fees are submitted to convert an "Other sy" in accordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Please return all correspondence	concerning this matter to	
JOSE M DEL LLANO		
(Contact Po	erson)	_
INTEGRITY FINANCIAL CAPITAL	INC	
(Firm/Com	ipany)	
3285 HEIRLOOM ROSE PL		FEG. A. T
(Addre	ss)	
OVIEDO, FL 32766		18 DEC 17 PH 1: 22 TALLAHISSEE - SANT
(City, State and	l Zip Code)	
joe@integrityfinancialcapital.com		그 (1) 1 (1)
E-mail Address: (to be used for futi	ure annual report notifications)	2
For further information concerni	ng this matter, please call	•••
JOSE M DEL LLANO	at (725-0548
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Cod	(Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the followed dollars and drawn on a bank location.	•	processed by this office must be payable in US
■ \$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization) □\$155.00 I and Certification		g Fees \$\Bigsigs \square \text{\$185.00 Filing Fees,} \\ \text{opy} \text{Certified Copy, and} \\ \text{Certificate of Status}
STREET ADDRESS:	MAII	JING ADDRESS:
New Filing Section	New 1	Filing Section
Division of Corporations		on of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle		Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallal	assee, FL 32314

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Conversion For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business INTEGRITY FINANCIAL CAPITAL INC	s Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the A	rticles of Conversion is:
	er Name of Other Business Entity)	·
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a	CORPORATION	
(Enter entity type. Example	corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, co	mmon law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorpora	ated under the laws of	, the name of the country)
OCTOBER 1, 2018		••
(date of organization, formation or inco	orporation)	
3. The name of the Florida Limited INTEGRITY FINANCIAL CAPITAL, LL	Liability Company as set forth in the attached A	Articles of Organization:
	of Florida Limited Liability Company)	·
(The effective date: Cannot be pri the date this document is filed by Note: If the date inserted in this block does document's effective date on the Departme	ing, enter the effective date: ior to date of receipt or filed date nor more that the Florida Department of State.) is not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this ent of State's records. approved in accordance with all applicable statut	s date will not be listed as the
3. The plan of conversion has been a	approved in accordance with an applicable statul	.us.
	Entity" has agreed to pay any members having apparent and the second sec	Praisal rights the amount to 18 DEC 17 PM 1: 22 SECRETARY DE STATE FALLAHASSEE, *1 DVID.

Signed this 13th	_ day of <u>DECEMBER</u>	20_19	
Signature of Author	rized Representative of L	imited Liability Company:	
Signature of Authoriz	zed Representative:	and offe	
Printed Name: JOSE M	DEL LLANO	Title: PRESIDENT	
Signature(s) on beha Signature: Printed Name: JOSE M	n of Oches Business Entit	v: [See below for required signature(s)]	
Signature:	. / ~ / ~		_
A		Title: PRESIDENT	_
Signature: Cours	e del flan	^	
Printed Name: CARME	N I DEL LLANO	Title: VICE-PRESIDENT	
Signature:			
Printed Name:		Title:	
C:			
Signature:		Title:	
rimed Name.		rac	
Signature:			
Printed Name:		Title:	
			
Signature:			
Printed Name:		Title:	
-	on: n. Vice Chairman, Director, s have not been selected, a		
Signature of one Gene		bility Partnership:	
- 11 F10Flaa Liiniilea Pa	armershid of Linnied Lia	omiv Lumieo rarmersono:	

\$25.00

\$125.00

\$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)

Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.

Signature of an authorized person.

Articles of Conversion:

Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:

Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:

All others:

Fees:



ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company i	is:
INTEGRITY FINANCIAL CAPITAL LLC	
(Must contain the words "Limited Liabi	ility Company, "L.I.,C.," or "L.I.C.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	minainal office of the Limited Lightlity Company is:
the maning address and street address of the	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
5840 RED BUG LAKE RD	3285 HEIRLOOM ROSE PL
STE 2045	OVIEDO. FL 32766
WINTER SPRINGS, FL 32708	
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regbusiness entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the	
JOSE M DEL LLANO	
Nai	me
3285 HEIRLOOM ROSE PL	
Florida street address (P.	.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
OVIEDO	FL 32766
City	Zip
liability company at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this capa statutes relating to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as the accept the obligations of my position as the control of the control	I to accept service of process for the above stated limited in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as acity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of a te performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	JOSE M DEL LLANO
	3285 HEIRLOOM ROSE PL
	OVIEDO, FL 32766
AMBR	CARMEN I DEL LLANO
	3285 HEIRLOOM ROSE PL
	OVIEDO, FL 32766
	
	-
	1
	75
	- CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
	王巴
(Use attachment if necessary)	ેં કે
	ून्यरे न १ न्यो
CLE V: Other provisions, if any.	<u> </u>
JEE 7. Other provisions, it ally.	37
	

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

JOSE M DEL LLANO

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)